Offer Term
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23

Course Div Desc

Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts

Department
ABA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

CourselD
500
210
220
310
330
350
430
510
520
535
550
555
100
101
110
201
202
210
212
240
240
241
241
280
281
300
301
302
307
310
312
313
340
340
341
341
380
381
400
407

Course Name
Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Intermediate Accounting |
Advanced Accounting
Income Taxation For Individuals
Advanced Financial Management
Financial Accounting And Reporting |
Financial Accounting And Reporting Il
Managerial Accounting
Federal Income Taxation For Individuals
Federal Income Taxation For Business Enterprises
Beginning Drawing
Beginning Drawing
Design |
Drawing with Experimental Inks
Introduction To Web Design
Painting
Painting
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Photography
Photography
Drawing with Experimental Inks
Drawing with Experimental Inks
Web Design Il
Drawing - Anatomy
Painting
Painting
Painting - Landscapes
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Ceramics
Photography
Photography
Drawing with Experimental Inks
Drawing - Anatomy

Tran Doc Desc
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees
Fine Arts Course Fees

Amount
134.62
116.69
116.69
130.9
50
112.81
115.36
130.9
130.9
116.69
112.81
122.03
75
75
40
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA

413
440
440
441
441
495
500
507
510
513
513
513
540
541
580
590
108
108
108
108
108
108
134
134
213
213
220
295
495
100
100
100
100
250
250
410
499
499
499

Painting - Landscapes

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Ceramics

Senior Project

Drawing with Experimental Inks
Drawing - Anatomy

Painting

Painting - Landscapes

Painting - Landscapes

Painting - Landscapes

Ceramics

Ceramics

Photography

Graduate Seminar And Critique
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
Introduction To Life Science With Lab
General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function
General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function
Genetics Lab

Genetics Lab

Anatomy And Physiology | with Lab
Department Research

Biology Research

Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Mathematics

Business Mathematics

Quantitative Analysis In Business
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

AUDG - Auditing Fee GRAD

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees

Fine Arts Course Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees

75
75
75
75
75
45
75
75
75
675
75
75
75
75
75
40
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
79.86
79.86
134.62
50
50
50



FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Communication Disorders/Deaf Education
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences

Math & Computer Sciences

Math & Computer Sciences

Math & Computer Sciences

Math & Computer Sciences

Family & Consumer Science

Business Administration

Business Administration

Business Administration

BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
CDSs
CDSs
CDSs
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
DTS
ECN
ECN
ECN

499
500
500
500
500
650
650
650
650
660
440
540
540
540
540
543
543
543
547
547
547
548
548
548
562
570
570
106
211
228
228
103
340
445
530
536
210
210
220

Undergraduate Business Assessment

Business Components Assessment

Business Components Assessment

Business Components Assessment

Business Components Assessment

Graduate Business Assessment

Graduate Business Assessment

Graduate Business Assessment

Graduate Business Assessment

Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning
Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

Advanced Clinic Practicum

School-Based Practicum

School-Based Practicum

Public School Practicum

Clinical Methods

Clinical Methods

Clinical Methods

Mid-Level Field Experience

Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders
Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders
General Chemistry | With Lab

Organic Chemistry | Lab

General Organic And Biological Chemistry Il w/Lab
General Organic And Biological Chemistry Il w/Lab
Computer Technology: Applications For Educators
Concepts Of Telecommunications And Networking
Network Security and Management

Network Security

Professional Seminar in Nutrition and Dietetics |
Principles Of Macro Economics

Principles OF Macro Economics

Principles Of Micro Economics

Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Math/Computer Science Course Fees
Math/Computer Science Course Fees
Math/Computer Science Course Fees
Math/Computer Science Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
360
99
99
55
55
55
55
40
110
110
110
600
94.95
94.95
94.95



FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23
FA23

Business Administration
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Merchandising
Family & Consumer Science
Family & Consumer Science
Family & Consumer Science
Family & Consumer Science
Business Administration
Business Administration
Family & Consumer Science
Family & Consumer Science
Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Biological and Behavioral Sciences
Social Work

ECN
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FDS
FDS
FDS
FDS
MKT
MKT
NTR
NTR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUR
ONE
ONE
PHY
PHY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SWK

515
106
108
110
202
309
221
221
326
424
340
520
316
415
310
400
410
410
410
410
295
495
108
208
440
440
495
495
496
450

Managerial Economics

Essentials Of Fashion

Fundamentals Of Sewing Technologies
Professional Seminar in Fashion Merchandising
Textiles

Visual Merchandising & Store Planning
Food Science Theory and Application
Food Science Theory and Application
Quantity Food Production

Experimental Foods/Lab

Consumer Behavior

Seminar In Marketing Management
Lifecycle Nutrition

Medical Nutrition Therapy |

Fundamentals of Professional Nursing Practice
Nursing Global Missions

Women'’s Health & Pediatric Nursing
Women'’s Health & Pediatric Nursing
Women'’s Health & Pediatric Nursing
Women'’s Health & Pediatric Nursing

One Health Research

One Health Research

Introduction To Physical Science With Lab
College Physics |

Internship In Psychology

Internship In Psychology

Undergraduate Research In Psychology
Undergraduate Research In Psychology
Senior Research Seminar |

Field Education |

Business Administration Course Fees
Fashion Merchandising Fee

Fashion Merchandising Course Fees
Fashion Merchandising Course Fees
Fashion Merchandising Course Fees
Fashion Merchandising Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Business Administration Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees
Nursing Course Fees

Nursing Trip Fee

Nursing Course Fees

Nursing Course Fees

Nursing Course Fees

Nursing Course Fees

Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees

Behavioral Science Course Fees

Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Biology/Physical Science Fees
Social Work Course Fees

94.95
40

10

10

35

50

80

80

50

65
110.92
110.92
55

55
1,150
2,400
870
870
870
870
55

55

55

55

25

25

55

55

55

30



