Offer Term	Course Div Desc	Department	CourseID	Course Name	Tran Doc Desc	Amount
FA23	Business Administration	ABA	500	Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty	Business Administration Course Fees	134.62
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	210	Financial Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	116.69
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	220	Managerial Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	116.69
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	310	Intermediate Accounting I	Business Administration Course Fees	130.9
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	330	Advanced Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	350	Income Taxation For Individuals	Business Administration Course Fees	112.81
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	430	Advanced Financial Management	Business Administration Course Fees	115.36
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	510	Financial Accounting And Reporting I	Business Administration Course Fees	130.9
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	520	Financial Accounting And Reporting II	Business Administration Course Fees	130.9
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	535	Managerial Accounting	Business Administration Course Fees	116.69
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	550	Federal Income Taxation For Individuals	Business Administration Course Fees	112.81
FA23	Business Administration	ACT	555	Federal Income Taxation For Business Enterprises	Business Administration Course Fees	122.03
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	100	Beginning Drawing	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	101	Beginning Drawing	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	110	Design I	Fine Arts Course Fees	40
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	201	Drawing with Experimental Inks	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	202	Introduction To Web Design	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	210	Painting	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	212	Painting	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	240	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	240	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	241	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	241	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	280	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	281	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	300	Drawing with Experimental Inks	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	301	Drawing with Experimental Inks	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	302	Web Design II	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	307	Drawing - Anatomy	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	310	Painting	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	312	Painting	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	313	Painting - Landscapes	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	340	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	340	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	341	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	341	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	380	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	381	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	400	Drawing with Experimental Inks	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	407	Drawing - Anatomy	Fine Arts Course Fees	75

FA23	Fine Arts	ART	413	Painting - Landscapes	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
FA23	Fine Arts	ART	440	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	440	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	441	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	441	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	495	Senior Project	Fine Arts Course Fees	45
A23	Fine Arts	ART	500	Drawing with Experimental Inks	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	507	Drawing - Anatomy	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	510	Painting	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	513	Painting - Landscapes	AUDG - Auditing Fee GRAD	675
A23	Fine Arts	ART	513	Painting - Landscapes	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	513	Painting - Landscapes	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	540	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	541	Ceramics	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	580	Photography	Fine Arts Course Fees	75
A23	Fine Arts	ART	590	Graduate Seminar And Critique	Fine Arts Course Fees	40
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	108	Introduction To Life Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	134	General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	134	General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	213	Genetics Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	213	Genetics Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	220	Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	295	Department Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	BIO	495	Biology Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
A23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	Business Administration Course Fees	79.86
A23	Business Administration	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	Business Administration Course Fees	79.86
A23	Business Administration	BSA	410	Quantitative Analysis In Business	Business Administration Course Fees	134.62
A23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
A23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50

FA23	Business Administration	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Business Administration	BSA	660	Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning	Business Administration Course Fees	50
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	440	Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	200
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	200
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	200
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	543	Advanced Clinic Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	547	Public School Practicum	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	100
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	548	Clinical Methods	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	99
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	548	Clinical Methods	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	99
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	548	Clinical Methods	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	99
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	562	Mid-Level Field Experience	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	360
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	99
FA23	Communication Disorders/Deaf Education	CDS	570	Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders	Comm Disorders/Deaf Ed Course Fees	99
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	106	General Chemistry I With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	211	Organic Chemistry I Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	228	General Organic And Biological Chemistry II w/Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	СНМ	228	General Organic And Biological Chemistry II w/Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	103	Computer Technology: Applications For Educators	Math/Computer Science Course Fees	40
FA23	Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	340	Concepts Of Telecommunications And Networking	Math/Computer Science Course Fees	110
FA23	Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	445	Network Security and Management	Math/Computer Science Course Fees	110
FA23	Math & Computer Sciences	CIS	530	Network Security	Math/Computer Science Course Fees	110
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	DTS	536	Professional Seminar in Nutrition and Dietetics I	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	600
FA23	Business Administration	ECN	210	Principles Of Macro Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95
FA23	Business Administration	ECN	210	Principles OF Macro Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95
FA23	Business Administration	ECN	220	Principles Of Micro Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95

FA23	Business Administration	ECN	515	Managerial Economics	Business Administration Course Fees	94.95
FA23	Fashion Merchandising	FAS	106	Essentials Of Fashion	Fashion Merchandising Fee	40
FA23	Fashion Merchandising	FAS	108	Fundamentals Of Sewing Technologies	Fashion Merchandising Course Fees	10
FA23	Fashion Merchandising	FAS	110	Professional Seminar in Fashion Merchandising	Fashion Merchandising Course Fees	10
FA23	Fashion Merchandising	FAS	202	Textiles	Fashion Merchandising Course Fees	35
FA23	Fashion Merchandising	FAS	309	Visual Merchandising & Store Planning	Fashion Merchandising Course Fees	50
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	FDS	221	Food Science Theory and Application	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	80
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	FDS	221	Food Science Theory and Application	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	80
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	FDS	326	Quantity Food Production	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	50
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	FDS	424	Experimental Foods/Lab	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	65
FA23	Business Administration	MKT	340	Consumer Behavior	Business Administration Course Fees	110.92
FA23	Business Administration	MKT	520	Seminar In Marketing Management	Business Administration Course Fees	110.92
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	NTR	316	Lifecycle Nutrition	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	55
FA23	Family & Consumer Science	NTR	415	Medical Nutrition Therapy I	Family & Consumer Sciences Course Fees	55
FA23	Nursing	NUR	310	Fundamentals of Professional Nursing Practice	Nursing Course Fees	1,150
FA23	Nursing	NUR	400	Nursing Global Missions	Nursing Trip Fee	2,400
FA23	Nursing	NUR	410	Women's Health & Pediatric Nursing	Nursing Course Fees	870
FA23	Nursing	NUR	410	Women's Health & Pediatric Nursing	Nursing Course Fees	870
FA23	Nursing	NUR	410	Women's Health & Pediatric Nursing	Nursing Course Fees	870
FA23	Nursing	NUR	410	Women's Health & Pediatric Nursing	Nursing Course Fees	870
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	ONE	295	One Health Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	ONE	495	One Health Research	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PHY	108	Introduction To Physical Science With Lab	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PHY	208	College Physics I	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	440	Internship In Psychology	Behavioral Science Course Fees	25
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	440	Internship In Psychology	Biology/Physical Science Fees	25
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	495	Undergraduate Research In Psychology	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	495	Undergraduate Research In Psychology	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Biological and Behavioral Sciences	PSY	496	Senior Research Seminar I	Biology/Physical Science Fees	55
FA23	Social Work	SWK	450	Field Education I	Social Work Course Fees	30